   SAJ Series – Snap Action Switches
2351465 Rev A
11/2019
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.

go to: www.te.com/help
    Circuit
     How to Order
SAJS
Q = Silver Plating
QX2X PP0 180 SDT
X2X = 2A at 30 VDC
            2A at 250 VAC
180 = 183gf (1.8N) MAX. SDT = Split Contact
PP0 = Pin Plunger
SE = Solder
UP = PCB Uneven Pitch
FB = Quick Connect
   SAJ Series – Snap Action Switches
2351465 Rev A
11/2019
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
Mechanical Measurements
 TE Smart Part Number: SAJSX2XPP0180SDTUPQ
TE Smart Part Number: SAJSX2XPP0180SDTFBQ
   SAJ Series – Snap Action Switches
2351465 Rev A
11/2019
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
Mechanical Measurements
TE Smart Part Number: SAJSX2XPP0180SDTSEQ